LINEAR MOTION
 PRODUCTS
3
CODEX LINEAR SHAFTS
MATERIAL:	 Ck45
HARDNESS:	 HRC60 ± 2
TOLERANCES:	 g6/h6
ROUGHNESS:	 Max. Ra = 0.8 mm

•	 Other
Linear guide
Type CODEX HIWIN THK PMI TBI ABBA STAF CPC
HGH
HGH15CA HGH15CA HSR15R MSA15S TRH15VL BRC15RO BGXH15BN HRC15MN
HGH20CA HGH20CA HSR20R MSA20S TRH20VL BRC20RO BGXH20BN HRC20MN
HGH25CA HGH25CA HSR25R MSA25S TRH25VL BRC25RO BGXH25BN HRC25MN
HGH30CA HGH30CA HSR30R MSA30S TRH30VL BRC30RO BGXH30BN HRC30MN
HGH35CA HGH35CA HSR35R MSA35S TRH35VL BRC35RO BGXH35BN HRC35MN
HGW
HGW15CC HGW15CA/C / MSA15E/A TRH15FN BRC15AO BGXH15FN HRC15FN
HGW20CC HGW20CA/C HSR20CA MSA20E/A TRH20FN BRC20AO BGXH20FN HRC20FN
HGW25CC HGW25CA/C HSR25CA MSA25E/A TRH25FN BRC25AO BGXH25FN HRC25FN
HGW30CC HGW30CA/C HSR30CA MSA30E/A TRH30FN BRC30AO BGXH30FN HRC30FN
HGW35CC HGW35CA/C HSR35CA MSA35E/A TRH35FN BRC35AO BGXH35FN HRC35FN
Codex d.o.o.
Plese 7b
9000 Murska Sobota
Slovenia
+386 (0)2 534 14 60